



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 43365 of 2024

Abhishek

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Gagan Pratap Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Yogendra Kumar Srivastava

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE TARUN SAXENA, J.

As prayed, put up this case as fresh on 06.01.2026 along with connected matters before the appropriate Court.

(Tarun Saxena,J.)

December 16, 2025

Abhishek Singh